
LOT 2 DONOVAN WOODLANDS S/D.
ORB 914-776, 974-881,
QCD 991-807, QC 1034-1804,

COOLEY SHIRLEY
342 SW DONOVAN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-4S-16-03265-302

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

33416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/01/2019 KR 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

136,177
9,600
55,000

200,777
101,673
99,104

HX HB WX 55,722
43,382

200,777
0

200,777

0991/0807 6/16/2003 QC Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WARREN A BROOM & SHIR

SHIRLEY C COOLEY

0974/0881 2/10/2003 QC Q V 03 7,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WARREN A BROOM

WARREN A BROOM & SH
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20777 M H 125 06/06/2003

2004HX Base Yr

342 SW DONOVAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,234 117.9000 110.83 247,594 2002 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2108

BAS 2,108 100 2,108 128,497

USP 360 35 126 7,681

2,468 2,234 136,177

BAS= W68 S31 E22 USP=  S12 E30 N12 W30$ E46 N31$.

BAS

68

31

22

46

31

USP12

30

12

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,000

9,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


